
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

AJ Bradley 7-A

Start 9-28-17
1 soil 1 Finish 9-29-17
1 clay/rock 2
48 lime 50

169 shale 219
18 lime 237
68 shale 305
30 lime 335
38 shale 373 Set 20’ of   7” w/5sxs 

Ran 643.4’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 75sxs  

20 lime 393
8 shale 401
6 lime 407
95 shale 502
2 lime 504
66 shale 570
12 sandy shale 582
11 sandy shale 593 odor
13 oil sand 606 good show
3 dk sand 609 good show
41 shale 650 T.D.

�1


